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Examination Board Information: 2021-23 
Subject/Award Exam Board Specification Exam Board Specification URL 
Core Subjects 
English Language AQA – 8700 http://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/gcse/english-language-8700/specification-at-a-glance  

English Literature AQA – 8702 http://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/gcse/english-literature-8702/specification-at-a-glance  

Mathematics AQA – 8300 http://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/mathematics/gcse/mathematics-8300/specification-at-a-glance  

Combined Science AQA – 8464  http://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/gcse/combined-science-trilogy-8464/specification-at-a-glance  

Biology AQA – 8461  http://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/gcse/biology-8461/specification-at-a-glance  

Chemistry AQA – 8462  http://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/gcse/chemistry-8462/specification-at-a-glance  

Physics AQA – 8463  http://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/gcse/physics-8463/specification-at-a-glance  

Humanities 
History AQA – 8145   http://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/history/gcse/history-8145/specification-at-a-glance  

Geography Pearson – 1GB0 https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/geography-b-2016.html  

Religious Studies AQA – 8062  http://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/religious-studies/gcse/religious-studies-a-8062/specification-at-a-glance  

Languages  
French Pearson – 1FR0 https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/french-2016.html  

German Pearson – 1GN0 https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/german-2016.html  

Spanish Pearson – 1SP0 https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/spanish-2016.html  

Arts & Media 
Art AQA – 8202  http://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/art-and-design/gcse/art-and-design-8201-8206/specification-at-a-glance  

Dance AQA – 8236 http://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/dance/gcse/dance-8236/specification-at-a-glance  

Drama OCR – J316 https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/drama-j316-from-2016/specification-at-a-glance/  

Music Pearson – 1MU0 https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/music-2016.html  

Film Studies EDUQAS – C670QS  https://www.eduqas.co.uk/qualifications/film-studies-gcse/?sub_nav_level=course-materials#tab_resources  

Textiles AQA - 8204 https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/art-and-design/gcse/art-and-design-8201-8206/specification-at-a-glance  

Commerce, Design & Technology 
Business Studies AQA - 8132 https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/business-subjects/gcse/business-8132/specification-at-a-glance  

Computer Science OCR – J277 https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/computer-science-j277-from-2020/specification-at-a-glance/  

Creative iMedia Certificate OCR – J817 https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/cambridge-nationals/creative-imedia-level-1-2-award-certificate-j807-j817/qualification-at-a-glance/   

Design & Technology AQA – 8552 https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/design-and-technology/gcse/design-and-technology-8552/specification-at-a-glance  

Food Preparation & Nutrition EDUQAS – C560P1/C560P2  http://www.eduqas.co.uk/qualifications/food-preparation-and-nutrition/  

Sports 
Physical Education Pearson – 1PE0 http://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/physical-education-2016.html  

BTEC: Firsts and Tech Awards 
Child Development Pearson – 603/1914/8 https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/btec-tech-awards/child-development.html  

Health & Social Care Pearson – 600/0395/5 https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/btec-tech-awards/health-and-social-care.html  

Sport (2018) Pearson – 600/4779/3 https://qualifications.pearson.com/content/demo/en/qualifications/btec-firsts/sport-2012-nqf.html  

 

 


